
PERFORMANCE LEVELS:
· API SL 
· JASO MA2 

Rymax Motrax 4T SS 10W-40  is a 4-stroke synthetic oil for motorcycles with 
dry or wet clutches. The balanced additive package and carefully selected 
base oils guarantee excellent performances under all conditions. It provides 
perfect protection to the gears and wet clutches. Due to its low volatility, oil 
consumption will be substantially reduced. Seals are not affected by Rymax 
Motrax 4T. The product effectively prevents stick-slip problems in wet 
clutches. 
Motrax 4T SS is also available in 15W-50. 

DESCRIPTION:

· Good thermo-oxidative stability to control oil thickening during the life 
time and to prevent harmful deposits. 

· Adapted friction properties to eliminate clutch slippage and improve 
drivability. 

· Excellent anti-wear properties to protect vital engine and gear parts. 

BENEFITS:

 SAE

 Flash Point
 Pour Point
 Viscosity Index
 Viscosity 100 °C
 Viscosity 40 °C
 Density 15 °C:

10W-40

cSt
cSt

°C
°C

Unit

TYPICAL PROPERTIES

Kg/m3 857
89
14.1
163
-39
>201
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